
2017 BEACH CLUB INVITATIONAL 

January 25-29, 2017 - The Beach Club, Palm Beach, FL 

 

 
CHAMPIONSHIP FLIGHT 
SINGLES 

1st Place: Randy Cardo 

2  Sherif  Abdelwahab 

3  Chris  Patmore 

4  Kenneth  Bitting 

5  Michael  Todorovich 

6  David  Ekstrom 

7  Scott  Spradling 

7  Richard  Sullivan 

9  Conrad  Rugart 

9  Jodie  Rugart 

11  Bob  Chilton 

11  Mary  Rodeberg 

13  Ted  Quimby 

13  John  Warlick 

15  David  Collie 

15  David  McCoy 

 

 

  

FIRST FLIGHT SINGLES 

1st Place: Lynda Sudderberg 

2  Sandra  Knuth Walsh 

3  David  Spivey 

4  Calvert  Chaney 

5  Arthur  Olsen 

6  Mark  Fields 

6  Preston  Stuart 

8  Stephen  Grassbaugh 

9  Victoria  Albrecht 

9  Vickie  Johnston 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

SECOND FLIGHT SINGLES 

1st Place: Gail Rubin 

2  Douglas  McKechneay 

3  Jeanne  Branthover 

4  Martie  Ekstrom 

5  Richard  Carlson 

6  Kevin  Hansley 

7  Joseph  Knoll 

8  Thomas  Tribby 

9  Penny  Ferraro 

9  Suzanne  Spradling 

11  Tad  Cassidy 

11  Carol  Mayo 

   

THIRD FLIGHT SINGLES 

1st Place: Jennifer Williams 

2  Sally  McGrath 

3  Jeff  Morrison 

4  Clint  Fowlkes 

5  Hildegard  Jones 

5  Jim  Loftis 

7  Bob  Duryea 

7  Huston  Huffman 

9  Karen  Heckman 

10  Richard  Boger 

10  Missy  Chilton 

12  Lovejoy  Duryea 

   

FOURTH FLIGHT SINGLES 

1st Place: Edward Erlich 

2  John  Grabow 

3  Eileen  Cornacchia 

4  Joseph  Warren 

5  Beverley  Cardo 

6  Jeanette  Tribby 

7  Robert M.  Williams 

8  Sam  Orleans 

9  Anne  Carr 
   



  

CHAMPIONSHIP FLIGHT 
DOUBLES 

1st Place: David Collie 

2  Richard  Sullivan 

3  Tim  Bitting 

4  John  Warlick 

5  David  McCoy 

6  Chris  Patmore 

7  Mary  Rodeberg 

8  David  Ekstrom 

9  Randy  Cardo 

10  Michael  Todorovich 

11  Scott  Spradling 

12  Bob  Chilton 

13  Sherif  Abdelwahab 

14  Josie  Jackson 

15  Ted  Quimby 

16  Jodie  Rugart 

 

 

  

FIRST FLIGHT DOUBLES 

1st Place: Preston Stuart 

2  Lynda   Sudderberg 

3  Arthur  Olsen 

4  Calvert  Chaney 

5  Victoria  Albrecht 

6  David  Spivey 

7  Stephen  Grassbaugh 

8  Vickie  Johnston 

9  Mark  Fields 

10  Sandra  Knuth Walsh 

 

 

  
SECOND FLIGHT DOUBLES 

1st Place: Richard Carlson 

2  Suzanne  Spradling 

3  Penny  Ferraro 

4  David  Ekstrom 

   

5 Thomas  Tribby 

6  Tad  Cassidy 

7  Kevin  Hansley 

8  Gail  Rubin 

9  Jeanne  Branthover 

10  Douglas  McKechneay 

11  Joseph  Knoll 

12  Carol  Mayo 

 

 

  

THIRD FLIGHT DOUBLES 

1st Place: Jeff Morrison  

2  Jim  Loftis 

3  Huston  Huffman 

4  Lovejoy Duryea 

5  George  Mathys 

6  Bob  Duryea 

7  Clint  Fowlkes 

8  Karen  Heckman 

9  Charlotte  Hapak 

10  Sally  McGrath 

11  Richard  Boger 

12  Missy  Chilton 

 

 

  

FOURTH FLIGHT DOUBLES 

1st Place: Edward Erlich  

2  Anne  Carr 

3  Beverley  Cardo 

4  Eileen  Cornacchia 

5  John  Grabow 

6  Robert M.  Williams 

7  Connie  McQuade 

8  Eugenia  Wilkie 

9  Joseph   Warren 

10  Mary Anne  Mathys 

11  Jeanette Tribby 

12  Sam  Orleans 

13  Claudia  Parks 

TD: Danny Huneycutt 


